DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

AVERY CARE CLEVEDON LIMITED

AVERY CARE DEVCO LIMITED

AVERY CARPENTRY SERVICES LTD

AVERY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

AVERY COURT (OXFORD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

AVERY DRIVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

AVERY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

AVERY FINE DESIGN CO LTD

AVERY FINE DESIGN CO LTD

AVERY FINE DESIGN CO LTD

AVERY (GLENMOOR) LIMITED

AVERY HILL DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AVERY HOMES BRACKNELL LIMITED

AVERY HOMES DOWNEND LIMITED

AVERY HOMES DROITWICH LIMITED

AVERY HOMES WEYBRIDGE LIMITED

AVERY LANDSCAPES LIMITED

AVERY LETTING AGENTS LIMITED

AVERY (LUCAS COURT) LIMITED

AVERY OF LEICESTER (OPERATIONS)
LIMITED

AVERY OPCO LESSEE LIMITED

AVERY ROW LTD

A VERY VEGAN EVENT LTD

A VERY VEGAN EVENT LTD

AVES CONSULTING LIMITED

AVES DIGITAL LIMITED

AVESI LIMITED

AVE SOCIAL CARE LIMITED

AVES OPTICIANS LTD

AVES OPTOMETRISTS LIMITED

AVESTA AARON LTD

AVESTAFLASH LTD

AVESTON MEDIA LTD

AVE TECH LIMITED

AVE TRANS LTD

AVE TRANS LTD

AVETTA LIMITED

AVET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AV EVENTS LIMITED

AVEX MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

AVF UK LIMITED

AVEF CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AVF INVESTMENTS LTD

AV51 LIMITED

AVFLIGHT (UK) LIMITED

AV FLOWERS LTD

AV FLOWERS LTD

A.V.FOWLDS & SONS LIMITED

AV FRANCHISE CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

AVFUEL U.K. LIMITED
AVGE@D CONSTRUCTION LTD

10988522
10988599
10550078
02422949

03409994

12117741

05151005
11575011
11575011
11575011
09090169
02990586

09014807
09195436
11309530
07030484
08927490
09338018
09090175
06860746

10525132
09320945
12227912
12227912
08809345
07755791
07347748
09345138
08206470
07032301
10914697
11651108
11127812
09820949
12217819
12217819
07660778
09879926
07163945
10536370
06368584
08984417
10292769
10446718
08958573
12226460
12226460
00281045
06938642
09759125
11083152
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29/09/2019
29/09/2019
27/09/2019
25/09/2019

26/09/2019
01/10/2019

22/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
30/09/2019

01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
26/09/2019
19/09/2019
30/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

01/10/2019
23/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
25/09/2019
27/09/2019
19/09/2019
25/09/2019
19/09/2019
30/09/2019
21/09/2019
23/09/2019
23/09/2019
27/09/2019
20/09/2019
20/09/2019
23/09/2019
01/10/2019
19/09/2019
30/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019
25/09/2019
27/09/2019
01/10/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019

AVERSELY LIMITED

AVERTHUR NGO CONSULTING LIMITED

AVERWICK PROPERTIES LTD

AVERY AT LOXLEY PARK (HOMECARE)
LIMITED

AVERY AT LOXLEY PARK (OPERATIONS)
LIMITED

AVERY AT LOXLEY PARK (OPERATIONS)
LIMITED

AVERY AT THE MIRAMAR (OPERATIONS)
LIMITED

AVERY AT THE MIRAMAR (OPERATIONS)
LIMITED

AVG@D CONSTRUCTION LTD

AVGERINOS LIMITED

AVGO GROUP LTD

AVGO GROUP LTD

AVGP LTD

AVG TRAINING LTD

AV HAIR DESIGN LIMITED

AV HAIR DESIGN LIMITED

AVH BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
AVH BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

AVH CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
A.V.H. CROYDEN LIMITED
A.V.HESSEL LIMITED

AVHOMES UK LTD

AVIACOM LIMITED

AVIACON LIMITED

AVIADEV LTD

A-VIAGGI LIMITED

AVIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

AVIANPRISM LTD

AVIANPRISM LTD

AVIAREPS UK LTD

AVIAREPS UK HOLDINGS LTD

AVIARY AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE AVIARY (BURY ST EDMUNDS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

10584348
10522154
05179861
05678053

06237939

06237939

04077890

04077890

11083152
09513394
12220904
12220904
07317506
07692468
12213750
12213750
12212695
12212695
06674638
04614950
00634138
09678211
04141878
05727276
11336211
01910625
11201195
12072334
12072334
03311454
04336240
06203313
10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

10849587

(D1)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

19/09/2019
28/09/2019
25/09/2019
29/09/2019

29/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
29/09/2019

26/09/2019
20/09/2019
21/09/2019
21/09/2019
25/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
24/09/2019
28/09/2019
30/09/2019
27/09/2019
19/09/2019
24/09/2019
25/09/2019
19/09/2019
20/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
01/10/2019
27/09/2019

30/09/2019
27/09/2019
23/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
27/09/2019
30/09/2019
27/09/2019

27/09/2019



